
DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN CUP 2013
1

BracketMale Blue Master Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 5 1

D70

D75

D76

D81

Motooki Uno
REVERSAL GYM TOKYO STAND OUT

Makoto Mizusawa
ITADAKI JIU-JITSU

Kin Shogo
PUREBRED OMIYA

Kati Yohti
REVERSAL GYM SHINJUKU ME WE

Yano Takeshi
DRAGONS DEN


